6" SUEDTIROLER STADT UND DORFLAEUFE 2010

STRASSENLAUF-CORSA SU STRADA

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS  NUM
PETT
1 567
2 1124
3 227
4 1121
5 28
6 534
7 217
8 1110
9 617
10 51
11
12 635
13 595
14 110
15 623
16 596
17 682
18 352
19 460
20 485
21 1135
568
581
1101
1 59
2 855
3 1094
4 856
5 42
6 638
7 346
8 1100
9 1128
10 299
1 1077
12 456
13 1112
14 676
15 1142
16 728
17 441
18 859
19 354
20 307

12-09-2010 / ALGUND

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BURGER Hanna
LAIMER Katharina
SCARDINO Lara
KIENZL HINTEREGGER Lien
BUGLISI Valeria
RAINALTER Judith
PLANOETSCHER Martha
OBERRAUCH Melanie
STAMPFER Vera
SUSTO Valentina
HUTTER Eva
LOSZACH Theresa
LOSZACH Greta
SCHROTT Anna
GAMPER Anna Maria
PLATZER Lisa Maria
TSCHOLL Elena
THOENI Carmen
CHRISTANELL Klara
BLASINGER Hanna
WOLF Tosca

ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

AINHAUSER Viktoria
THOMA Lara
HASERLRIEDER Denise

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

BURGER Lars

AUER David
MITTERHOFER Dominik
SCHROTT Lukas

KUEN Patrick
WEISSENEGGER Joel
PLANGGER Julian
HOFER Lukas
THEINER Benjamin
AINHAUSER Jan

BALDI Daniel
HOELLER Robert
SCHRENTEWEIN Martin
PASSLER Michael
SCHWAZER Leo
STECHER Raffael
UNTERKOFLER Alex
PICHLER Leon
THOENI Lukas
LEHMANN Jakob

ANNO

SOCIETA’

SCHNUPPER WEIBLICH

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005

2005
2003
2003

ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
AS.C. BERG

AS.C. BERG

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASV SCHLUDERNS

SC HAID

TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS

SCHNUPPER MAENNLICH

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2003
2003

ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN

AS.C. BERG
AS.C. BERG
AS.C. BERG

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN

SC HAID

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASS
SV MOELTEN/RAIFFEISEN
AS.C. BERG

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
SC HAID

SV JENESIEN SOLTFLITZER
AS.C. BERG

SC HAID

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN

TEMPO
FINALE

241
24.7
25.1
25.5
25.8
26.1
26.7
271
27.9
28.5
28.7
28.9
29.1
29.4
30.3
31.2
31.9
32.3
38.0
40.4
42.4

23.8
24.6
25.2
25.7
26.1
26.8
27.4
27.7
28.2
28.5
28.9
29.2
29.6
30.2
30.6
31.0
314
31.8
32.9
33.4

DISTACCO

0.0
0.6
1.0
14
17
2.0
2.6
3.0
3.8
4.4
4.6
4.8
5.0
5.3
6.2
7.1
7.8
8.2
13.9
16.3
18.3

0.0
0.8
14
19
2.3
3.0
3.6
3.9
4.4
4.7
51
5.4
5.8
6.4
6.8
7.2
7.6
8.0
9.1
9.6

PNT
TAB

F8/1




POS

21
22
23
24

12-09-2010 / ALGUND

NUM
PETT

1118
1061

887
1149

68
324
327
530
960

1084

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

HOELLRIGL Laurin
GARBER Gregorius
REICH Franz
KASERER Ivan

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
GIUSTI Samuel
STUEFER Tobias
VILUCCHI Alessandro
GANDER Matthias
RITTER Benjamin
HOFER Michael

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

ANNO

2003
2004
2003
2004

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003

SOCIETA’

ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN
SV MOELTEN/RAIFFEISEN
ASC ALGUND RAIFFEISEN

ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
ASC LAAS/RAIFFEISEN
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASV VALS

TEMPO
FINALE

34.1
34.6
35.0
35.7

DISTACCO

10.3
10.8
11.2
11.9

PNT
TAB

F8/2




